School Events:

Back to School event

1st Day/Coffee and Tissues
PTO Open House

Room Parent Meeting

Dine and Dash 1 (7th/8th)
Halloween Parties

Dine and Dash 2 (2nd,3rd,4th)
Grandparents’ Day

Christmas Parties

Dine and Dash 3 (5th,6th)
Catholic Schools Wk. Luncheon
Valentine’s Day Parties
Muffins with Mom

Donuts with Dad

Staff Appreciation Wk

Staff Appreciation Luncheon
Dine and Dash 4 (JK,K,1st)
Mock Kindergarten

8/11/24
8/14/24
8/22/24
8/27/24
9/18/24
10/31/24
11/4/24
11/8 and 11/15/24
12/20/24*
1/10/25
1/30/25
2/12/15
2/27 and 2/28/25
3/11 and 3/12/25
3/17-3/21/15
3/20/25
4/24/25
5/7/25



