School Events:

Back to School event	8/11/24
1st Day/Coffee and Tissues	8/14/24
PTO Open House	8/22/24
Room Parent Meeting	8/27/24
Dine and Dash 1 (7th/8th)	9/18/24
Halloween Parties	10/31/24
Dine and Dash 2 (2nd,3rd,4th)	11/4/24
Grandparents' Day	11/8 and 11/15/24
Christmas Parties	12/20/24*
Dine and Dash 3 (5th,6th)	1/10/25
Catholic Schools Wk. Luncheon	1/30/25
Valentine's Day Parties	2/12/15
Muffins with Mom	2/27 and 2/28/25
Donuts with Dad	3/11 and 3/12/25
Staff Appreciation Wk	3/17-3/21/15
Staff Appreciation Luncheon	3/20/25
Dine and Dash 4 (JK,K,1st)	4/24/25
Mock Kindergarten	5/7/25